BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

LOCAL EMERGENCY REVIEW: PROCLAMATION OF LOCAL EMERGENCY FOR U.S.-MEXICO TRANSBOUNDARY
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |POLLUTION ENVIRONMENTAL CRISIS AND RELATED CEQA EXEMPTION (DISTRICTS: ALL)
Att A-Basis of State of Emergency, Att B- Proclamation of Local Emergency Transboundary Contamination,
ATTACHMENTS: Att C- CoSD Letter to the State Legislative Delegation 09.19.25, Att D- CoSD Letter to the SWRCB 09.15.25
ORIGINATING DEPT: Department of Environmental Health and Quality
Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Aimae Lacghion

Rizalie Bulante

Rizalie Bulante (Oct 20, 2025 15:59:08 PDT)
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Heather Buonomo

E-signed 2025-10-20 04:04PM PDT
Heather.Buonomo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Aimee Leighton

E-signed 2025-10-21 08:54AM PDT
Aimee.Leighton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Gregory Lusitana

E-signed 2025-10-20 03:44PM PDT
Gregory.Lusitana@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Rizalie Bulante

E-signed 2025-10-20 03:59PM PDT
Rizalie.Bulante@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Matthew Parr

E-signed 2025-10-20 03:38PM PDT
matthew.parr@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jason Hemmens

E-signed 2025-10-20 03:44PM PDT
jason.hemmens@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Julie Jeakle

E-signed 2025-10-21 12:24PM PDT
Julie.Jeakle@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




